400GBASE-ER8 QSFP-DD PAM4 1310nm
40km LC SMF DOM Optical Transceiver
Module
• 400GBASE-ER8 400G Ethernet
• Data Center
• Telecom
• 40km Transmission on Single Mode Fiber
1www.fs.com

400GBASE-ER8 QSFPDD PAM4 1310nm 40km LC SMF DOM Optical Transceiver Module
13www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFPDD-SR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-SR8 850nm 100m Transceiver
QSFPDD-DR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QDD-DR4-400G-Si QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4 1310nm 500m Silicon Photonics Transceiver
QSFPDD-XDR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-DR4+ 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFPDD-FR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-FR4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR4-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFPDD-LR8-400G QSFP-DD 400GBASE-LR8 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFPDD-ER8-400G
QSFP-DD 400GBASE-ER8 QSFP-DD PAM4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
400GBASE-ER8 QSFPDD PAM4 1310nm 40km LC SMF DOM Optical Transceiver Module
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of